	August 25	Association, current beneficiary under a Trus , 19, executed by and Margaret A. Hawkins	
	Recorded in the Official Records of	August 26 1987	County, Oregon
	on the date of	······································	
	in book or Auditors File No. or Reel No.		
	on page or Index No. or Reception No.	15428	
	Fee or Microfilm No		
	having received full payment of the obligation property described in said Trust Deed, with thereto, all of the estate held by the successor	Jeanne McGinnis ions secured by said Trust Deed does direct ithout covenant or warranty, express or impor trustee in and to said real property by virtue	plied, to the persons legally entitled of said Trust Deed.
37	Executed pursuant to appropriate resolution	<u>April 18</u> , 19_8	9
AN IO	THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION		· <u>·</u>
~	By: Marlyn Kenne Authopized Officer	P	
MH	STATE OF OREGON	-	
*83 *	County of Multnomah	5	
	instrument was voluntarily signed in by half	of The Benj. Franklin Federal Saving of the Corporation by authority of its Board	tricia D. Ihnd
	Before me PATRICIA D. NOTARY PUBLIC - My Commission Expires Jeanne McGinnis	OREGON * * * *	$r_{res} = 1 2 9 0$
	bargain, sell and convey but without co thereto, all of the estate held by the unders	ovenant or warranty, express or implied, to signed in the real property described in said Th	the person or persons legally entitied
	Executed april 22	_, 19_57	Successor Trustee
	STATE OF OREGON	33	
	STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah	33	
	^ء ۲	d Jeanne McGinnis	and acknowledged the foregoin <u>Suchell</u>
	County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-name instrument to be his voluntary act and dee Before me:	d Jeanne McGinnis	
	County of Multnomah	dJeanne McGinnis ed. Notary Public for Ore My Commission Exp STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	ics: 1-26-92
	County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-name instrument to be his voluntary act and dee Before me:	d Jeanne McGinnis ed. Notary Public for Ore My Commission Exp STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at requ	ss. ss.
	County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-name instrument to be his voluntary act and dee Before me: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION Portland, Oregon	d Jeanne McGinnis d. Dulla Notary Public for Ore My Commission Exp STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at requ <u>Klamath Cou</u> on this <u>2nd</u> d	$\frac{\int uu}{\int hell}$ $\frac{\int uu}{\int au} = \int hell$ ss. $\frac{\int au}{\int bu} = \int bu$ ss. $\frac{\int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu$ ss. $\frac{\int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu$ ss. $\frac{\int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu$ ss. $\frac{\int bu}{\int bu} = \int bu}{\int bu$
	County of Multnomah Personally appeared the above-name instrument to be his voluntary act and dee Before me: Before me: THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION Portland, Oregon After recording, return to: Klamath First Federal 540 Main	d Jeanne McGinnis d Jeanne McGinnis Notary Public for Ore My Commission Exp STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at requ <u>Klamath Cov</u> on this <u>2nd</u> d at <u>10:37</u> in Vol. <u>M89</u> Evelyn Biehn	$\frac{fur}{frees} = \frac{fur}{1 - 2G - 92}$ ss. nest of: $\frac{fur}{1 - 2G - 92}$ av of May A.D., 19 89